
8:20AM
Grp 1
Tee 1 Minjee Lee Perth, Australia 72 E

Charley Hull
Grace Kim

Woburn, England
Sydney, Australia

72
73

E
+1

8:31AM
Grp 3
Tee 1 Jenny Shin Seoul, Republic of Korea 72 E

Mao Saigo
Ruoning Yin

Chiba, Japan
ShangHai, People's Republic of China

72
72

E
E

8:42AM
Grp 5
Tee 1 Gemma Dryburgh Aberdeen, Scotland 72 E

Leona Maguire
Saki Baba

Cavan, Ireland
Tokyo, Japan

72
72

E
E

8:53AM
Grp 7
Tee 1 Hyo Joo Kim Wonju, Republic of Korea 71 -1

Esther Henseleit
Hannah Green

Hamburg, Germany
Perth, Australia

71
71

-1
-1

9:04AM
Grp 9
Tee 1 Rio Takeda Kumamoto, Japan 71 -1

Sei Young Kim
Gurleen Kaur

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Houston, TX

71
71

-1
-1

9:15AM
Grp 11
Tee 1 Pauline Roussin-Bouchard Orcieres 1850, France 71 -1

Jin Hee Im
Ayaka Furue

Jeju, Republic of Korea
Kobe, Japan

71
71

-1
-1

9:26AM
Grp 13
Tee 1 Andrea Lee Hermosa Beach, CA 70 -2

Lydia Ko
Hye-Jin Choi

Auckland, New Zealand
Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea

70
71

-2
-1

9:37AM
Grp 15
Tee 1 Nanna Koerstz Madsen Smoerum, Denmark 69 -3

Brooke M. Henderson
Xingtong Chen (a) *

Smiths Falls, Ontario
Singapore, Singapore

70
70

-2
-2

9:48AM
Grp 17
Tee 1 Jin Young Ko Seoul, Republic of Korea 69 -3

Ariya Jutanugarn
Celine Boutier

Bangkok, Thailand
Montrouge, France

69
69

-3
-3

9:59AM
Grp 19
Tee 1 Linn Grant Viken, Sweden 68 -4

Brooke Matthews
Youmin Hwang

Rogers, AR
Uiwang, Republic of Korea

69
69

-3
-3

10:10AM
Grp 21
Tee 1 Haeran Ryu Suwon, Republic of Korea 68 -4

Lindy Duncan
Miyu Yamashita

Plantation, FL
Osaka, Japan

68
68

-4
-4

10:21AM
Grp 23
Tee 1 Auston Kim St. Augustine, FL 66 -6

Yan Liu
Mimi Rhodes *

Fujian, People's Republic of China

Bath, England
67
68

-5
-4

8:25AM
Grp 2
Tee 10 Wei-Ling Hsu New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei 73 +1

Chanettee Wannasaen
A Lim Kim

Chiang mai, Thailand
Seongnam-si, Republic of Korea

73
73

+1
+1

8:36AM
Grp 4
Tee 10 Karis Anne Davidson Gold Coast, Australia 73 +1

Julia Lopez Ramirez
Megan Khang

Benahavis, Spain
Rockland, MA

73
73

+1
+1

8:47AM
Grp 6
Tee 10 Robyn Choi Gold Coast, Australia 73 +1

Lottie Woad
Chizzy Iwai

Farnham, England
Saitama, Japan

73
73

+1
+1

8:58AM
Grp 8
Tee 10 Nataliya Guseva Miami, FL 73 +1

Jeeno Thitikul
Ina Yoon

Bangkok, Thailand
Seoul, Republic of Korea

73
73

+1
+1

9:09AM
Grp 10
Tee 10 Carlota Ciganda Pamplona, Spain 74 +2

Allisen Corpuz
Mi Hyang Lee

Kapolei, HI
Seoul, Republic of Korea

74
74

+2
+2

9:20AM
Grp 12
Tee 10 Yuka Saso * Tokyo, Japan 74 +2

Cassie Porter
Jennifer Kupcho

Peregian Springs, Australia
Westminster, CO

74
74

+2
+2

9:31AM
Grp 14
Tee 10 Angel Yin Arcadia, CA 74 +2

Minami Katsu
Stephanie Kyriacou

Kagoshima, Japan
Sydney, Australia

74
74

+2
+2

9:42AM
Grp 16
Tee 10 Jenny Bae Suwanee, GA 75 +3

Gaby Lopez
Yujie Liu (a) *

Mexico City, Mexico
Beijing, People's Republic of China

75
75

+3
+3

9:53AM
Grp 18
Tee 10 Lucy Li Redwood Shores, CA 75 +3

Lilia Vu *
Somi Lee

Fountain Valley, CA
Yongin-si, Republic of Korea

75
75

+3
+3

10:04AM
Grp 20
Tee 10 Akie Iwai Saitama, Japan 75 +3

Shannon Tan *
Yuri Yoshida

Singapore, Singapore
Chiba, Japan

75
76

+3
+4

10:15AM
Grp 22
Tee 10 Yealimi Noh San Francisco, CA 76 +4

Benedetta Moresco
Paula Reto

Caldogno, Italy
Bloemfontein, South Africa

77
77

+5
+5

10:26AM
Grp 24
Tee 10 Pajaree Anannarukarn Bangkok, Thailand 77 +5

Manon De Roey
Ingrid Lindblad

Lint, Belgium
Halmstad, Sweden

77
78

+5
+6

2026 HSBC Women's World Championship
Round 2 Starting Times

Friday, February 27, 2026

Sentosa Golf Club, Tanjong Course

Purse: $3,000,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6793



#10 10:26 AMPajaree Anannarukarn 77 +5Tee
#1 8:42 AMSaki Baba 72 ETee

#10 9:42 AMJenny Bae 75 +3Tee
#1 9:48 AMCeline Boutier 69 -3Tee
#1 9:37 AMXingtong Chen (a) * 70 -2Tee
#1 9:26 AMHye-Jin Choi 71 -1Tee

#10 8:47 AMRobyn Choi 73 +1Tee
#10 9:09 AMCarlota Ciganda 74 +2Tee
#10 9:09 AMAllisen Corpuz 74 +2Tee
#10 8:36 AMKaris Anne Davidson 73 +1Tee
#10 10:26 AMManon De Roey 77 +5Tee
#1 8:42 AMGemma Dryburgh 72 ETee
#1 10:10 AMLindy Duncan 68 -4Tee
#1 9:15 AMAyaka Furue 71 -1Tee
#1 9:59 AMLinn Grant 68 -4Tee
#1 8:53 AMHannah Green 71 -1Tee

#10 8:58 AMNataliya Guseva 73 +1Tee
#1 9:37 AMBrooke M. Henderson 70 -2Tee
#1 8:53 AMEsther Henseleit 71 -1Tee

#10 8:25 AMWei-Ling Hsu 73 +1Tee
#1 8:20 AMCharley Hull 72 ETee
#1 9:59 AMYoumin Hwang 69 -3Tee
#1 9:15 AMJin Hee Im 71 -1Tee

#10 10:04 AMAkie Iwai 75 +3Tee
#10 8:47 AMChizzy Iwai 73 +1Tee
#1 9:48 AMAriya Jutanugarn 69 -3Tee

#10 9:31 AMMinami Katsu 74 +2Tee
#1 9:04 AMGurleen Kaur 71 -1Tee

#10 8:36 AMMegan Khang 73 +1Tee
#10 8:25 AMA Lim Kim 73 +1Tee
#1 10:21 AMAuston Kim 66 -6Tee
#1 8:20 AMGrace Kim 73 +1Tee
#1 8:53 AMHyo Joo Kim 71 -1Tee
#1 9:04 AMSei Young Kim 71 -1Tee
#1 9:48 AMJin Young Ko 69 -3Tee
#1 9:26 AMLydia Ko 70 -2Tee

#1 9:37 AMNanna Koerstz Madsen 69 -3Tee
#10 9:20 AMJennifer Kupcho 74 +2Tee
#10 9:31 AMStephanie Kyriacou 74 +2Tee
#1 9:26 AMAndrea Lee 70 -2Tee

#10 9:09 AMMi Hyang Lee 74 +2Tee
#1 8:20 AMMinjee Lee 72 ETee

#10 9:53 AMSomi Lee 75 +3Tee
#10 9:53 AMLucy Li 75 +3Tee
#10 10:26 AMIngrid Lindblad 78 +6Tee
#1 10:21 AMYan Liu 67 -5Tee

#10 9:42 AMYujie Liu (a) * 75 +3Tee
#10 9:42 AMGaby Lopez 75 +3Tee
#10 8:36 AMJulia Lopez Ramirez 73 +1Tee
#1 8:42 AMLeona Maguire 72 ETee
#1 9:59 AMBrooke Matthews 69 -3Tee

#10 10:15 AMBenedetta Moresco 77 +5Tee
#10 10:15 AMYealimi Noh 76 +4Tee
#10 9:20 AMCassie Porter 74 +2Tee
#10 10:15 AMPaula Reto 77 +5Tee
#1 10:21 AMMimi Rhodes * 68 -4Tee
#1 9:15 AMPauline Roussin-Bouchard 71 -1Tee
#1 10:10 AMHaeran Ryu 68 -4Tee
#1 8:31 AMMao Saigo 72 ETee

#10 9:20 AMYuka Saso * 74 +2Tee
#1 8:31 AMJenny Shin 72 ETee
#1 9:04 AMRio Takeda 71 -1Tee

#10 10:04 AMShannon Tan * 75 +3Tee
#10 8:58 AMJeeno Thitikul 73 +1Tee
#10 9:53 AMLilia Vu * 75 +3Tee
#10 8:25 AMChanettee Wannasaen 73 +1Tee
#10 8:47 AMLottie Woad 73 +1Tee
#1 10:10 AMMiyu Yamashita 68 -4Tee

#10 9:31 AMAngel Yin 74 +2Tee
#1 8:31 AMRuoning Yin 72 ETee

#10 8:58 AMIna Yoon 73 +1Tee
#10 10:04 AMYuri Yoshida 76 +4Tee

Starting Tee and TimeName

2026 HSBC Women's World Championship
Alpha Pairings For Round 2

Friday, February 27, 2026

Sentosa Golf Club, Tanjong Course

Purse: $3,000,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6793

Name Starting Tee and Time
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