

2026 HSBC Women's World Championship Round 2 Starting Times

Friday, February 27, 2026
Sentosa Golf Club, Tanjong Course

Purse: \$3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6793

Tee 1 Grp 1	8:20AM	Minjee Lee Charley Hull Grace Kim	Perth, Australia Woburn, England Sydney, Australia	72 72 73	E E +1	Tee 10 Grp 2	8:25AM	Wei-Ling Hsu Chanettee Wannasaen A Lim Kim	New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei Chiang mai, Thailand Seongnam-si, Republic of Korea	73 73 73	+1 +1 +1
Tee 1 Grp 3	8:31AM	Jenny Shin Mao Saigo Ruoning Yin	Seoul, Republic of Korea Chiba, Japan Shanghai, People's Republic of China	72 72 72	E E E	Tee 10 Grp 4	8:36AM	Karis Anne Davidson Julia Lopez Ramirez Megan Khang	Gold Coast, Australia Benahavis, Spain Rockland, MA	73 73 73	+1 +1 +1
Tee 1 Grp 5	8:42AM	Gemma Dryburgh Leona Maguire Saki Baba	Aberdeen, Scotland Cavan, Ireland Tokyo, Japan	72 72 72	E E E	Tee 10 Grp 6	8:47AM	Robyn Choi Lottie Woad Chizzy Iwai	Gold Coast, Australia Farnham, England Saitama, Japan	73 73 73	+1 +1 +1
Tee 1 Grp 7	8:53AM	Hyo Joo Kim Esther Henseleit Hannah Green	Wonju, Republic of Korea Hamburg, Germany Perth, Australia	71 71 71	-1 -1 -1	Tee 10 Grp 8	8:58AM	Nataliya Guseva Jeeno Thitikul Ina Yoon	Miami, FL Bangkok, Thailand Seoul, Republic of Korea	73 73 73	+1 +1 +1
Tee 1 Grp 9	9:04AM	Rio Takeda Sei Young Kim Gurleen Kaur	Kumamoto, Japan Seoul, Republic of Korea Houston, TX	71 71 71	-1 -1 -1	Tee 10 Grp 10	9:09AM	Carlota Ciganda Allisen Corpuz Mi Hyang Lee	Pamplona, Spain Kapolei, HI Seoul, Republic of Korea	74 74 74	+2 +2 +2
Tee 1 Grp 11	9:15AM	Pauline Roussin-Bouchard Jin Hee Im Ayaka Furue	Orcieres 1850, France Jeju, Republic of Korea Kobe, Japan	71 71 71	-1 -1 -1	Tee 10 Grp 12	9:20AM	Yuka Saso * Cassie Porter Jennifer Kupcho	Tokyo, Japan Peregian Springs, Australia Westminster, CO	74 74 74	+2 +2 +2
Tee 1 Grp 13	9:26AM	Andrea Lee Lydia Ko Hye-jin Choi	Hermosa Beach, CA Auckland, New Zealand Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea	70 70 71	-2 -2 -1	Tee 10 Grp 14	9:31AM	Angel Yin Minami Katsu Stephanie Kyriacou	Arcadia, CA Kagoshima, Japan Sydney, Australia	74 74 74	+2 +2 +2
Tee 1 Grp 15	9:37AM	Nanna Koerstz Madsen Brooke M. Henderson Xingtong Chen (a) *	Smoerum, Denmark Smiths Falls, Ontario Singapore, Singapore	69 70 70	-3 -2 -2	Tee 10 Grp 16	9:42AM	Jenny Bae Gaby Lopez Yujie Liu (a) *	Suwanee, GA Mexico City, Mexico Beijing, People's Republic of China	75 75 75	+3 +3 +3
Tee 1 Grp 17	9:48AM	Jin Young Ko Ariya Jutanugarn Celine Boutier	Seoul, Republic of Korea Bangkok, Thailand Montrouge, France	69 69 69	-3 -3 -3	Tee 10 Grp 18	9:53AM	Lucy Li Lilia Yu * Somi Lee	Redwood Shores, CA Fountain Valley, CA Yongin-si, Republic of Korea	75 75 75	+3 +3 +3
Tee 1 Grp 19	9:59AM	Linn Grant Brooke Matthews Youmin Hwang	Viken, Sweden Rogers, AR Uiwang, Republic of Korea	68 69 69	-4 -3 -3	Tee 10 Grp 20	10:04AM	Akie Iwai Shannon Tan * Yuri Yoshida	Saitama, Japan Singapore, Singapore Chiba, Japan	75 75 76	+3 +3 +4
Tee 1 Grp 21	10:10AM	Haeran Ryu Lindy Duncan Miyu Yamashita	Suwon, Republic of Korea Plantation, FL Osaka, Japan	68 68 68	-4 -4 -4	Tee 10 Grp 22	10:15AM	Yealimi Noh Benedetta Moresco Paula Reto	San Francisco, CA Caldogno, Italy Bloemfontein, South Africa	76 77 77	+4 +5 +5
Tee 1 Grp 23	10:21AM	Auston Kim Yan Liu Mimi Rhodes *	St. Augustine, FL Fujian, People's Republic of China Bath, England	66 67 68	-6 -5 -4	Tee 10 Grp 24	10:26AM	Pajaree Anannarukarn Manon De Roey Ingrid Lindblad	Bangkok, Thailand Lint, Belgium Halmstad, Sweden	77 77 78	+5 +5 +6

2026 HSBC Women's World Championship Alpha Pairings For Round 2

Friday, February 27, 2026
Sentosa Golf Club, Tanjong Course

Purse: \$3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6793

Name	Starting Tee and Time	Name	Starting Tee and Time
Pajaree Anannarukarn	Tee #10 10:26 AM 77 +5	Nanna Koerstz Madsen	Tee #1 9:37 AM 69 -3
Saki Baba	Tee #1 8:42 AM 72 E	Jennifer Kupcho	Tee #10 9:20 AM 74 +2
Jenny Bae	Tee #10 9:42 AM 75 +3	Stephanie Kyriacou	Tee #10 9:31 AM 74 +2
Celine Boutier	Tee #1 9:48 AM 69 -3	Andrea Lee	Tee #1 9:26 AM 70 -2
Xingtong Chen (a) *	Tee #1 9:37 AM 70 -2	Mi Hyang Lee	Tee #10 9:09 AM 74 +2
Hye-Jin Choi	Tee #1 9:26 AM 71 -1	Minjee Lee	Tee #1 8:20 AM 72 E
Robyn Choi	Tee #10 8:47 AM 73 +1	Somi Lee	Tee #10 9:53 AM 75 +3
Carlota Ciganda	Tee #10 9:09 AM 74 +2	Lucy Li	Tee #10 9:53 AM 75 +3
Allisen Corpuz	Tee #10 9:09 AM 74 +2	Ingrid Lindblad	Tee #10 10:26 AM 78 +6
Karis Anne Davidson	Tee #10 8:36 AM 73 +1	Yan Liu	Tee #1 10:21 AM 67 -5
Manon De Roey	Tee #10 10:26 AM 77 +5	Yujie Liu (a) *	Tee #10 9:42 AM 75 +3
Gemma Dryburgh	Tee #1 8:42 AM 72 E	Gaby Lopez	Tee #10 9:42 AM 75 +3
Lindy Duncan	Tee #1 10:10 AM 68 -4	Julia Lopez Ramirez	Tee #10 8:36 AM 73 +1
Ayaka Furue	Tee #1 9:15 AM 71 -1	Leona Maguire	Tee #1 8:42 AM 72 E
Linn Grant	Tee #1 9:59 AM 68 -4	Brooke Matthews	Tee #1 9:59 AM 69 -3
Hannah Green	Tee #1 8:53 AM 71 -1	Benedetta Moresco	Tee #10 10:15 AM 77 +5
Nataliya Guseva	Tee #10 8:58 AM 73 +1	Yealimi Noh	Tee #10 10:15 AM 76 +4
Brooke M. Henderson	Tee #1 9:37 AM 70 -2	Cassie Porter	Tee #10 9:20 AM 74 +2
Esther Henseleit	Tee #1 8:53 AM 71 -1	Paula Reto	Tee #10 10:15 AM 77 +5
Wei-Ling Hsu	Tee #10 8:25 AM 73 +1	Mimi Rhodes *	Tee #1 10:21 AM 68 -4
Charley Hull	Tee #1 8:20 AM 72 E	Pauline Roussin-Bouchard	Tee #1 9:15 AM 71 -1
Youmin Hwang	Tee #1 9:59 AM 69 -3	Haeran Ryu	Tee #1 10:10 AM 68 -4
Jin Hee Im	Tee #1 9:15 AM 71 -1	Mao Saigo	Tee #1 8:31 AM 72 E
Akie Iwai	Tee #10 10:04 AM 75 +3	Yuka Saso *	Tee #10 9:20 AM 74 +2
Chizzy Iwai	Tee #10 8:47 AM 73 +1	Jenny Shin	Tee #1 8:31 AM 72 E
Ariya Jutanugarn	Tee #1 9:48 AM 69 -3	Rio Takeda	Tee #1 9:04 AM 71 -1
Minami Katsu	Tee #10 9:31 AM 74 +2	Shannon Tan *	Tee #10 10:04 AM 75 +3
Gurleen Kaur	Tee #1 9:04 AM 71 -1	Jeeno Thitikul	Tee #10 8:58 AM 73 +1
Megan Khang	Tee #10 8:36 AM 73 +1	Lilia Vu *	Tee #10 9:53 AM 75 +3
A Lim Kim	Tee #10 8:25 AM 73 +1	Chanettee Wannasaen	Tee #10 8:25 AM 73 +1
Auston Kim	Tee #1 10:21 AM 66 -6	Lottie Woad	Tee #10 8:47 AM 73 +1
Grace Kim	Tee #1 8:20 AM 73 +1	Miyu Yamashita	Tee #1 10:10 AM 68 -4
Hyo Joo Kim	Tee #1 8:53 AM 71 -1	Angel Yin	Tee #10 9:31 AM 74 +2
Sei Young Kim	Tee #1 9:04 AM 71 -1	Ruoning Yin	Tee #1 8:31 AM 72 E
Jin Young Ko	Tee #1 9:48 AM 69 -3	Ina Yoon	Tee #10 8:58 AM 73 +1
Lydia Ko	Tee #1 9:26 AM 70 -2	Yuri Yoshida	Tee #10 10:04 AM 76 +4